Doman
da Rivit

5433578

Cuaa Rivit

01147440331

Ragione Sociale

AZ. AGR. MARENGONI
SILVIO, LINO E FLAVIO
S.S.

Contributo Superficie Contributo
Richiesta Esecuzione

Richiesto
Rivit

18810

(Ha)

1,6500

Lavori

14025

Contributo
Estirpazione

1485

Contributo
Impianto
Irriguo

Spesa
Ammessa

31020

Contributo

Indenn
Manc
Redd

3300

Contributo Superficie
ammesso/ ammessa/c

concesso

18810

oncessa

1,6500

azio

18810

Data Fine
Inervernto

31/05/2023

E72H22001360004

5491567

GNSPRZ68A54B025N

AZ. AGR. ROSSAGO
NUOVO DI GENESI
PATRIZIA

6290

0,7400

6290

12580

6290

0,7400

6290

31/05/2024

E12H22001700004

5495487

LCCLCU80M23D611lI

AZ. AGR. SAN
FRANCESCO DI
LECCACORVI LUCA

5928

0,5200

4420

468

9776

1040

5928

0,5200

5928

31/05/2023

E12H22001710004

5446930

01116590330

AZ. AGRICOLE
"CASAMIGLIO"-"LA
PIOPPA" DEI F.LLI
MASERATI E FG.
GIANLUCA SOCIETA'
AGRICOLAS.S.

12540

1,1000

9350

990

20680

2200

12540

1,1000

12540

31/05/2024

E12H22001590004

5457848

MSSMRCG65E25B025B

AZ.AGR. " TERRE
D'ANGELO " DI MASSARI
MARCO

8664

0,7600

6460

684

14288

1520

8664

0,7600

8664

31/05/2024

E12H22001650004

5427177

SNTLCU76T15B157T

AZ.AGR.CASA COLONI DI
SANTI LUCA

8500

1,0000

8500

17000

8500

1,0000

8500

31/05/2023

E12H22001480004

5429169

01352640336

AZIENDA AGRICOLA "LA
PAGLIARA" SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE

10080,41

1,0077

8565,45

470,16

18071,22

1044,8

10080,41

1,0077

10080,41

31/05/2024

E52H22001050004

5421584

BRNSFN93M20G337D

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
BARANI MARINO E FIGLI DI
BARANI STEFANO

6120

0,7200

6120

12240

6120

0,7200

6120

31/05/2023

E62H22001070004

5498482

01562850337

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
BORGO CAMINATA
S.S.SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

8577,9

0,8454

6405,6

432

13675,2

960

7797,6

0,7536

7797,6

31/05/2023

E75B22001050004

10

5454204

PRTLGU58D02B025A

AZIENDA AGRICOLA CASA
NOVA DI LUIGI PRATI

4675

0,5500

4675

9350

4675

0,5500

4675

31/05/2023

E42H22001240004

11

5454973

BRGMTT73M04B025L

AZIENDA AGRICOLA IL
NEGRESE DI BRAGA
MATTEO

16053,48

1,4082

11969,7

1267,38

26474,16

2816,4

16053,48

1,4082

12781,68

3271,8

31/05/2024

E12H22001620004

12

5454706

PNNNTN76M24G535H

AZIENDA AGRICOLA LA
QUERCIA DI PENNA
ANTONIO

6288,3

0,7398

6288,3

12576,6

6288,3

0,7398

6288,3

31/05/2023

E42H22001250004

13

5444907

00678430190

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
LURETTA SOCIETA' A
RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA ENUNCIABILE
ANCHE LURETTA S.R.L.

50020,92

4,3878

31438,1

3328,74

69533,68

7397,2

42164,04

3,6986

10474,32

31689,7

31/05/2024

E22H22001060004

14

5460481

00375180338

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
MALVICINI DI MALVICINI
CLAUDIO - SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE AGRICOLA

16509

1,5550

13217,5

1021,5

28478

2270

16509

1,5550

3570

12939

31/05/2024

E12H22001680004

15

5407657

01365140332

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
MASSINA S.S.

6840

0,6000

5100

540

11280

1200

6840

0,6000

6840

31/05/2023

E62H22001010004




16

5422821

01153350333

AZIENDA AGRICOLA RIO
CORTO DI SESENNA
MARCO E C. SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

9120

0,8000

6800

720

15040

1600

9120

0,8000

9120

31/05/2024

E62H22001100004

17

5440491

01373650330

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
VEANO CASOLO
SOC.SEMPL. SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

7752

0,6800

5780

612

12784

1360

7752

0,6800

7752

31/05/2023

E72H22001390004

18

5484323

RCCMPL72R42D611S

AZIENDA AGRICOLA
VITIVINICOLA | PODAROLI
DI ROCCHETTA
MARIAPAOLA

12077

1,2400

10540

477

22034

1060

12077

1,2400

1105

10972

31/05/2023

E62H22001560004

19

5427194

01535170334

AZIENDA CAMMINATI
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

6309,9

0,5535

4704,75

498,15

10405,8

1107

6309,9

0,5535

6309,9

31/05/2024

E62H22001120004

20

5491575

01581860333

AZIENDA CICERI SOCIETA'
SEMPLICE AGRICOLA

31350

2,7500

23375

2475

51700

5500

31350

2,7500

31350

31/05/2024

E22H22001290004

21

5412443

PLLCST73R051153I

AZIENDA VITIVINICOLA CA'
MARCHESI DI POLLORSI
CRISTIAN

5950

0,7000

5950

11900

5950

0,7000

5950

31/05/2023

E62H22001030004

22

5452117

00905690335

AZIENDA VITIVINICOLA
TORRI MASSIMO E FABIO
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S.

5100

0,6000

5100

10200

5100

0,6000

5100

31/05/2023

E62H22001450004

23

5412194

BRBCST85P01D150I

BARBANOTTI CRISTIAN

14250

1,2500

10625

1125

23500

2500

14250

1,2500

14250

31/05/2023

E72H22001340004

24

5457932

BRTGNN64P05G535K

BERTOLI MERELLI
GIOVANNI

25080

2,2000

18700

1980

41360

4400

25080

2,2000

25080

31/05/2024

E92H22001430004

25

5427225

00350520334

BIASINI PIERLUIGI E
PAOLO SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA

9147,36

0,8024

6820,4

722,16

15085,12

1604,8

9147,36

0,8024

9147,36

31/05/2023

E92H22001340004

26

5437769

00376450334

BOIARDI LUIGI E C.
SOCIETA' SEMPLICE
AGRICOLA

8158,5

0,7500

6375

553,5

13857

1230

8158,5

0,7500

8158,5

31/05/2023

E62H22001250004

27

5498221

BZZFPP03B14G388V

BUZZI FILIPPO

6248,34

0,5481

4326,5

458,1

9569,2

1018

5802,6

0,5090

5802,6

31/05/2023

E42H22001290004

28

5427184

CMRFRZ75C10D611H

CAMORALI FABRIZIO

8687,05

0,9391

7982,35

218,7

16402,1

486

8687,05

0,9391

8687,05

31/05/2023

E62H22001110004

29

5455915

CMPPLG55T21L848C

CAMPAGNIA PIERLUIGI

8533,15

1,0039

8533,15

17066,3

8533,15

1,0039

2747,2

5785,95

31/05/2023

E75B22000930004

30

5431863

01819720333

CANTINA DEI DES
SOCIETA"' AGRICOLA
SEMPLICE

12634,62

1,1083

9420,55

997,47

20836,04

2216,6

12634,62

1,1083

12634,6

31/05/2023

E92H22001360004

31

5443725

01516050331

CASA BENNA SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA DI MOLINARI
ANDREA E STABILE A. S.S.

5897

0,5300

4505

432

9874

960

5897

0,5300

425

5472

31/05/2023

E12H22001530004

32

5446992

CHSLCN50T22B599B

CHIESA LUCIANO

7004

0,8240

7004

14008

7004

0,8240

7004

31/05/2023

E42H22001220004




DAPRATI SERGIO E FG.

33 |5456731 01200460333 MIRELLA SOCIETA' 8931,9 0,7835 6659,75 705,15 0 14729,8 1567 8931,9 0,7835 0] 8931,9|31/05/2024 E12H22001640004
AGRICOLA S S.
ELEUTERI REMO E FIGLIE
34 15445974 101792150334 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 9120 0,8000 6800 720 0 15040 1600 9120 0,8000 9120 0]31/05/2024 E12H22001570004
EREDE DI BARGAZZI
35 5405258 |BRGTZN56S05L772P |MARINO BARGAZZI 7980 0,7000 5950 630 0 13160 1400 7980 0,7000 0 7980]31/05/2024 E62H22000990004
TIZIANO
EREDI AZIENDA
AGRICOLA CONTE OTTO
36 |5441819 01404750331 BARATTIERI DI SAN 8245 0,9700 8245 0 0 16490 0 8245 0,9700 8245 0]31/05/2023 E72H22001400004
PIETRO S.S. SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA
37 15405078 |LLCRNI43B47L772I II\E/IT(EB?\IIACI:\I(I)EISI\IJ'XI DIILLICA 8892 0,7800 6630 702 0 14664 1560 8892 0,7800 8892 0]31/05/2023 E65B22001000004
38 |5455900 |SPSCLD74H65F205Y |ESPOSITO CLAUDIA 22652,94 1,9871 16890,35 1788,39 0 37357,48 3974,2 22652,94 1,9871] 22652,94 0]31/05/2024 E22H22001270004
39 |5458308 01048340333 ;ésléngDzus_l SOCIETA 12159,25 1,4305 12159,25 0 0 24318,5 0 12159,25 1,4305] 12159,25 0]31/05/2023 E12H22001660004
FARISELLI ANGELO E
40 |5443905 |[01705370334 DAVIDE SOCIETA' 16302 1,4300 12155 1287 0 26884 2860 16302 1,4300 4902 11400|31/05/2023 E12H22001540004
SEMPLICE AGRICOLA
41 |5451053 |00369350335 EEA;ESLLAI\EQE%?_iLU E 49744,21 4,3750 18870 1957,41 0 41654,82 4349,8 25177,21 2,2200 19910,41| 5266,8|31/05/2024 E25B22001060004
42 |5447127 |FRTGLG68L19C261S |FRATTOLA GIANLUIGI 12121,65 1,0820 9197 907,65 0 20209,3 2017 12121,65 1,0820 0| 12121,7|31/05/2024 E12H22001600004
43 5447372 |GLVCST82D05C261T [GALVANI CRISTIAN 8059,67 0,7671 6520,35 477,72 0 13996,14 1061,6 8059,67 0,7671| 6051,12| 2008,55|31/05/2024 E22H22001150004
44 15444272 |GNDGCM59L10D611B |[GANDOLFI GIACOMO 11400 1,0000 8500 900 0 18800 2000 11400 1,0000 11400 0]31/05/2023 E12H22001550004
45 15412480 |GZZMSM68A04C261P |GAZZOLA MASSIMO 26740,99 2,9822 25348,7 432,09 0 51561,58 960,2 26740,99 2,9822 5473,14| 21267,9|31/05/2023 E12H22001440004
46 |5455136 |GNSDNS58P26B025J |GENESI DIONISIO 8833,7 0,7960 6766 641,7 0 14815,4 1426 8833,7 0,7960 8833,7 0]31/05/2024 E42H22001260004
47 15500543 |GLDGDU72T16C261Y |GUALDANA GUIDO 7512,6 0,6590 5601,5 593,1 0 12389,2 1318 7512,6 0,6590 7512,6 0]31/05/2024 E42H22001310004
LA MARGHERITA SOCIETA'
48 |5422428 ]01699100333 SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 13310 1,1000 9350 990 770 22220 2200 13310 1,1000 13310 0]31/05/2023 E62H22001080004
49 15501380 |VRCMSM75M15D969R LE BIONDE DI VERCESI 14344,62 1,2583 10695,55 1132,47 0 23656,04 2516,6 14344,62 1,2583| 14344,62 0]31/05/2023 E42H22001330004

MASSIMO




MAGNELLI SOCIETA'

50 |5420253 [01203100332 AGRICOLA S.S. 11970 1,0500 8925 945 19740 2100 11970 1,0500 11970 0|31/05/2024 E92H22001330004

51 |5447262 [00910010339 '\AASI,Q:ZELLLAI g'g” SOCIETA 9006 0,7900 6715 711 14852 1580 9006 0,7900 9006 0|31/05/2024 E12H22001610004
MONTEPASCOLO

52 |5406995 |01800740332 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 5343,95 0,6287 5343,95 0 10687,9 0 5343,95 0,6287| 5343,95 0|31/05/2023 E12H22001430004
MOSSI AZIENDE

53 |5459249 (01359440334 AGRICOLE VITIVINICOLE 21281,52 1,8668 15867,8 1680,12 35095,84 3733,6 21281,52 1,8668 0| 21281,5|31/05/2024 E12H22001670004
SRL SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

54 |5404150 |PRZSVNG62T15D611S |PERAZZOLI SILVANO 23940 2,1000 17850 1890 39480 4200 23940 2,1000 0| 23940|31/05/2023 E12H22001420004

55 |5456345 [PRNNGL39D55L848R |PERINA ANGELA 11288 1,3280 11288 0 22576 0 11288 1,3280| 11007,5 280,5|31/05/2024 E15B22001130004
PIGHI FILIPPO E MAURO

56 |5419188 |01773010333 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.5. 5100 0,6000 5100 0 10200 0 5100 0,6000 5100 0{31/05/2023 E12H22001460004

57 |5433102 [RFSSLV81M51L551K PODERE LA RUGIADA DI 11172 0,9800 8330 882 18424 1960 11172 0,9800 o 11172|31/05/2023 E92H22001370004
REFOSCO SILVIA

58 |5442636 |PNTMRN73B56/968B |PONTICELLI MARINA 6144,15 0,6500 5525 192,15 11434,3 427 6144,15 0,6500| 6144,15 0{31/05/2023 E12H22001520004

59 |5497787 |[SRTFRC91T02C2611 |SARTORIFEDERICO 11400 1,0000 8500 900 18800 2000 11400 1,0000 11400 0|31/05/2024 E22H22001300004

60 |5414092 |[SCTNCL78C28C261R |SCOTTI NICOLA 5394,1 0,6346 5394,1 0 10788,2 0 5394,1 0,6346 5394,1 0{31/05/2023 E12H22001450004

61 |5499299 [01841740333 iﬁggg QGR'COLA 11562,86 1,0354 8800,9 857,16 19316,12 1904,8 11562,86 1,0354 0| 11562,9|31/05/2023 E15B22001260004
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CA'

62 |5447358 [00918860339 DELL'ORA DI BERSANI 6370,75 0,5987 5088,95 397,8 10973,5 884 6370,75 0,5987| 6370,75 0{31/05/2023 E42H22001230004
ANDREA E GIUSEPPE S.S.

63 |5420074 [01395910332 igl\cﬂ:ﬁzéesmcom 14019,9 1,4000 11900 657,9 25115,8 1462 14019,9 1,4000| 14019,9 0|31/05/2024 E12H22001470004
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA

64 |5498648 [01368670335 CASA ROSA DI 6726 0,5900 5015 531 11092 1180 6726 0,5900 6726 0|31/05/2024 E22H22001330004
DALLANOCE P. E CHINELLI ' '
P.S.S.
SOCIETA AGRICOLA

65 |5498032 [01201350335 ELEUTERI GIOVANNI E C. 19038 1,6700 14195 1503 31396 3340 19038 1,6700 19038 0|31/05/2023 E62H22001660004
SOCIETA' SEMPLICE

66 |5453822 |TNTDAA73P53B898Y |TENTOLINI ADA 9690 0,8500 7225 765 15980 1700 9690 0,8500 0 9690(31/05/2023 E72H22001450004

67 |5445988 [01774520181 TENUTA BEL COLLE S.S. 10823,05 1,2733 10823,05 0 21646,1 0 10823,05 1,2733| 10823,05 0|31/05/2023 E72H22001420004

SOCIETA' AGRICOLA




68

5455903

00972660336

TENUTA FERRAIA
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S.
DI ROBERTO MANARA E C.

21762,6

1,9090

16226,5

1718,1

35889,2

3818

21762,6

1,9090

21762,6

(@

31/05/2024

E12H22001630004

69

5487553

01727000331

TENUTA RITA SOLARI
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
S.R.L.

21216,54

1,8611

15819,35

1674,99

34988,68

3722,2

21216,54

1,8611

21216,54

o

31/05/2024

E12H22001690004

70

5500865

00836490334

TENUTA VITALI SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA S.S.

12851,53

1,3249

11261,65

1589,88

25703,06

12851,53

1,3249

12851,53

o

31/05/2023

E92H22001460004

71

5498742

01174850337

TRASI FRATELLI SOCIETA'
AGRICOLA S.S.

6486

0,6900

5865

621

12972

6486

0,6900

6486

31/05/2024

E22H22001340004

72

5452361

01178100333

VITALI E ZUFFADA
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S.

15994,76

1,7598

11554,05

1140,21

25388,52

1875,8

14570,06

1,3593

14465,51

104,55

31/05/2024

E22H22001190004

73

5460390

00376040333

VITALI FRANCO E FG.
ROBERTO E MAURIZIO
S.S.

4930

0,5800

4930

9860

4930

0,5800

4930

o

31/05/2023

E15B22001290004

74

5447406

00376630331

VITALI RENZO, GIOVANNI
E LOFFA PASQUALINA
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S.

6044,35

0,6734

5723,9

99,45

11646,7

221

6044,35

0,6734

6044,35

o

31/05/2023

E22H22001160004

TOTALE

870027,9




